
TopYacht: Port Adelaide Sailing Club - 6/08/2022 5:19:09 PM

Port Line Ice Breaker

SERIES SCORES for PHS up to Race 2 on  6/08/2022   Ties Breaking to Stage 1 & 2 Duty Score Average of 2 best scores

  (Ties: S=Score R=Race B= Bettered.  Penalties: A=ARB/MED B=BFD C=DNC D=DNE

E=ESP F=DNF G=RDG I=DPI L=Late Entrant M=DGM N=ENP O=OCS P=Protest Q=DSQ R=RET

S=DNS T=TLE U=UFP V=AVG W=DUT X=EXC Z=ZFP Y=SCP #=NoData [x.y]=Discarded)

Series Results [PHS] for Division 1 up to Race 2 

Place Ties Sail No Boat Name Skipper From Sers Score Race 2 Race 1

1 SA332 AUDACIOUS Stuart Johnson RSAYS 2 1 1

2 SA3838 CLOCKWORK Bob Schahinger RSAYS 4 2 2

3 AUS1311 MYSTERY TAXI Paul Henshall RSAYS 6 3 3

4 A50 JENWHO Dennis Poole RSAYS 8     4.0C     4.0C 

Series Results [PHS] for Division 2 up to Race 2 

Place Ties Sail No Boat Name Skipper From Sers Score Race 2 Race 1

1 PA400 SETTLE DOWN Travis Robbins RSAYS 2 1 1

2 2.0S2R EV143 PEER GYNT Douglas K Gladman PASC 9 2 7

3 PA215 SUNSTAR Mark Moore PASC 9 7 2

4 3.0S2R PA40 AJAY Adrian Clayton PASC 9 3 6

5 126 BOLISTIK Allan Beswick PASC 9 6 3

6 2R 211 SAHARA James Hughes PASC 9 4 5

7 102 ANNE EVANS Lucy Cree PASC 9 5 4

Series Results [PHS] for Division 3 up to Race 2 

Place Ties Sail No Boat Name Skipper From Sers Score Race 2 Race 1

1 2R AUS1104 TWISTED Zibo Madej PASC 3 1 2

2 555 TOUCH N GO Bill Doble PASC 3 2 1

3 CYCSA3 CYCSA3 David Royle CYCSA 6     3.0C     3.0C 

3 CYCSA2 CYCSA2 Maddy Salter CYCSA 6     3.0C     3.0C 

3 CYCSA1 CYCSA1 Greg Allison CYCSA 6     3.0C     3.0C 



SERIES SCORES for Combined Divs up to Race 2 on  6/08/2022   Ties Breaking to Stage 1 & 2 Duty Score Average of 2 best scores

  (Ties: S=Score R=Race B= Bettered.  Penalties: A=ARB/MED B=BFD C=DNC D=DNE

E=ESP F=DNF G=RDG I=DPI L=Late Entrant M=DGM N=ENP O=OCS P=Protest Q=DSQ R=RET

S=DNS T=TLE U=UFP V=AVG W=DUT X=EXC Z=ZFP Y=SCP #=NoData [x.y]=Discarded)

Series Results [Combined Divs] up to Race 2 

Place Ties Sail No Boat Name Skipper From Sers Score Race 2 Race 1

1 SA332 AUDACIOUS Stuart Johnson RSAYS 4 2 2

2 PA400 SETTLE DOWN Travis Robbins RSAYS 5 4 1

3 SA3838 CLOCKWORK Bob Schahinger RSAYS 6 3 3

4 555 TOUCH N GO Bill Doble PASC 9 5 4

5 AUS1104 TWISTED Zibo Madej PASC 10 1 9

6 5.0S PA215 SUNSTAR Mark Moore PASC 17 12 5

7 6.0S 126 BOLISTIK Allan Beswick PASC 17 11 6

8 2R AUS1311 MYSTERY TAXI Paul Henshall RSAYS 17 7 10

9 7.0S 102 ANNE EVANS Lucy Cree PASC 17 10 7

10 211 SAHARA James Hughes PASC 17 9 8

11 EV143 PEER GYNT Douglas K Gladman PASC 18 6 12

12 PA40 AJAY Adrian Clayton PASC 19 8 11

13 CYCSA2 CYCSA2 Maddy Salter CYCSA 26    13.0C    13.0C 

13 CYCSA3 CYCSA3 David Royle CYCSA 26    13.0C    13.0C 

13 A50 JENWHO Dennis Poole RSAYS 26    13.0C    13.0C 

13 CYCSA1 CYCSA1 Greg Allison CYCSA 26    13.0C    13.0C 


